## **PRESS RELEASE**

AHR EXPO 2024
Chicago, IL
Westermeyer Industries, Inc.
Booth S6723

## Westermeyer Industries Adds Centrifugal Oil Separator to Family of CO<sub>2</sub> Products

Chicago, Illinois, January 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2024 -

Today at the 2024 AHR Expo, Westermeyer Industries introduced the "TOS-Series" Centrifugal Oil Separators designed for use with CO2 refrigeration systems.

Gary Westermeyer, Founder and President of Westermeyer Industries, was instrumental in developing the centrifugal oil separator, a design widely used in the refrigeration industry for decades. These oil separators remove large quantities of oil from refrigerant by forcing it to travel in a centrifugal motion inside the vessel, stripping oil from the refrigerant with these forces. Now, Westermeyer Industries is introducing a first-of-its-kind centrifugal oil separator designed for use in CO2 systems at transcritical pressures, updating a tried-and-true design for the sustainable future of refrigeration.

"The adoption of CO2 and other natural refrigerants is becoming more and more important in our industry," says Adam Chapman, Sales Manager for Westermeyer Industries. "Our TOS-series centrifugal oil separators help to meet these needs by providing efficient performance and cost-effective installation and service...our hope is that the addition of centrifugal oil separators in the CO2 space will make way for further progress and product innovation in CO2 refrigeration."

Westermeyer Industries is displaying a full line of CO2 products at the AHR Expo this year, and invite all attending to stop by Booth S6723 to learn more.

## **About Westermeyer Industries:**

Westermeyer Industries designs, manufactures, and distributes high-quality components and accessories for the refrigeration and air-conditioning industries. Products include pressure vessels such as oil separators, receivers, accumulators, oil filters, condensers, and evaporators, as well as level and pressure detection devices and a range of replacement parts. More than a supplier, Westermeyer Industries is dedicated to engineering creativity and design ingenuity, offering catalog products and custom solutions.

###

For more information about Westermeyer Industries, please visit their website at westermeyerind.com or contact Christopher Miller, Marketing & Media Administrator, by email at chrismiller@westermeyerind.com